

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28011/2008

MADHUSUDAN JANARDHAN SETH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA HNG.& AREA DEV.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv
Ms. Neha Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Kesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar