

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28011/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2008 in WP No. 2201/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MADHUSUDAN JANARDHAN SETH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA HNG.& AREA DEV.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dattatray Vyas, Adv.
Ms. Mahima C. Shroff, Adv. for
Mr. Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv. for
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Mr. Rishi Kesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

We have heard learned counsel appearing for the
parties.We do not find any ground to interfere with the
impugned judgment under Article 136 of Constitution of India.
The Special Leave Petition is, accordingly, dismissed.(Pardeep Kumar) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master